

ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23626-23627/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 07/10/2009 in AS No. 247 of 2008 and CO No. 58/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

JENNET

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIV.ENGNR.,BSNL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 23907-23909 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19545 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19290-19292 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

Date: 21/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Rahul, Adv.
Mr. Prithvi Pal,Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.D. Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Rahul,Adv.
Mr. Prithvi Pal, Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master